Pneumatic Driven Gas Boosters 关注公众号
CA
TA
LO
G
气动气体增压泵
上海兆帕流体动⼒有限公司（MPAPOWER®）成立于2004年，深耕流体控制领域20年。我们作为中
国工业控制测量和控制标准化技术委员，参与国家标准建设，做出了应有的贡献。

maximum flow in low air drive and gas
supply pressure conditions.
TYPE CODING CONFIGURATION
DOUBLE
ACTIONG
TWO
STAGE
ONE AIR
CYLINDER
DOUBLE
ACTIONG
TWO
STAGE
ONE AIR
CYLINDER
1. Two-stage model: Supply pressure also limited by factor x air drive (Pa) to avoid interstage stall
2. If outlet pressure exceeds Maximum first stage pressure and supply pressure simultaneously exceeds
pressure limit, install inter-stage relief valve set at this pressure.
3. Suggested Cycling Speeds for Maximizing Seal Life: 60 CPM.
AIR DRIVE GAS BOOSTER
No. Description ArticleNo. Outlet Stall
pressure
Formula
Maximum Rated For Hydrogen For Oxygen Min. Gas Supply
PressureGas Outlet Pressure Limited
PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
01 SINGLE ACTIONG
ONE STAGE
ONE AIR CYLINDER
AMG 7 7*Pa 1,050 72 1,050 72 1,050 72 25 1.7
02 AMG 15 15*Pa 2,250 155 2,250 155 2,250 155 50 3.5
03 AMG 30 30*Pa 4,500 310 4,500 310 4,500 310 100 7
04 AMG 75 75*Pa 11,250 775 11,250 775 5,000 345 250 17
05 SINGLE ACTIONG
ONE STAGE
TWO AIR CYLINDER
AMG 14 14*Pa 2,100 144 2,100 144 2,100 144 25 1.7
06 AMG 32 30*Pa 4,500 310 4,500 310 4,500 310 50 3.5
07 AMG 62 60*Pa 9,000 620 9,000 621 4,500 310 100 7
08 AMG 152 150*Pa 20,000 1,380 15,000 1,035 5,000 345 250 17
09 SINGLE ACTIONG
ONE STAGE
THREE AIR CYLINDER
AMG 225 225*Pa 22,500 1,551 15,000 1,035 - - 250 17
10 DOUBLE ACTIONG
ONE STAGE
ONE AIR CYLINDER
AMG 4D 4*Pa+Ps 1,250 86 1,250 86 1,250 86 ATM ATM
11 AMG 7D 7*Pa+Ps 2,500 172 2,500 172 2,500 172 25 1.7
12 AMG 15D 15*Pa+Ps 5,000 345 5,000 345 5,000 345 50 3.5
13 AMG 30D 30*Pa+Ps 9,000 620 9,000 621 5,000 345 100 7
14 AMG 75D 75*Pa+Ps 20,000 1,380 15,000 1,035 5,000 345 250 17
15 DOUBLE ACTIONG
ONE STAGE
ONE AIR CYLINDER
AMG 14D 14*Pa+Ps 5,000 345 5,000 345 5,000 345 25 1.5
16 AMG 32D 30*Pa+Ps 5,000 345 5,000 345 5,000 345 50 3.5
17 AMG 62D 60*Pa+Ps 9,000 620 9,000 621 5,000 345 100 7
18 AMG 152D 150*Pa+Ps 25,000 1,725 15,000 1,035 - - 250 17
19 DOUBLE ACTIONG
TWO STAGE
ONE AIR CYLINDER
AMG 4T 4Pa+Ps 1,250 86 1,250 86 1,250 86 1/4ATM 1/4ATM
20 AMG 7-15 15*Pa+2*Ps 5,000 345 4,500 310 4,500 310 25 1.7
21 AMG 7-30 30*Pa+4*Ps 9,000 620 9,000 621 5,000 345 25 1.7
22 AMG 15-30 30*Pa+2*Ps 9,000 620 9,000 621 5,000 345 50 3.5
23 AMG 15-75 75*Pa+5*Ps 20,000 1,380 15,000 1,035 5,000 345 50 3.5
24 AMG 30-75 75*Pa+2.5*Ps 20,000 1,380 15,000 1,035 5,000 345 100 7
25 DOUBLE ACTIONG
TWO STAGE
TWO AIR CYLINDER
AMG 14-32 30*Pa+2*Ps 5,000 345 5,000 345 5,000 345 25 1.7
26 AMG 14-62 60*Pa+4*Ps 9,000 620 9,000 621 5,000 345 25 1.7